

Peterhead Golf Club Founded 1841

Craigewan Links, Riverside Drive, Peterhead, AB42 1LT Tel: 01779 472149

e-mail: enquiries@peterheadgolfclub.co.uk

2018 Fees

				SGU									
Membership Class		Fee	Adult	Youth Under 18	Youth Over 18		Locker	Join	ing Fee		Total	Total C	•
Full Adult Member - Male	£	578.75	11.25			£	25.00	£	-	£	590.00	£ 63	15.00
Full Adult Member - Female	£	458.75	11.25			£	25.00	£	-	£	470.00	£ 49	95.00
Full Senior Member - Male	£	453.75	11.25			£	25.00	£	-	£	465.00	£ 49	90.00
Full Senior Member - Female	£	363.75	11.25			£	25.00	£	-	£	375.00	£ 40	00.00
Youth (Aged 25)	£	343.75			11.25	£	25.00	£	-	£	355.00	£ 38	30.00
Youth (Aged 24)	£	283.75			11.25	£	25.00	£	-	£	295.00	£ 32	20.00
Youth (Aged 23)	£	213.75		·	11.25	£	25.00	£	-	£	225.00	£ 25	50.00
Youth (Aged 19 - 22)	£	153.75		·	11.25	£	25.00	£	-	£	165.00	£ 19	90.00
Junior (Aged 15 - 18)	£	50.00				£	25.00	£	-	£	50.00	£	75.00
Junior (Aged 7 - 14)		Free		·		£	10.00	£	-		Free	£	10.00
9 Hole - 5 Day Membership	£	448.75	Plus SGU Subs	cription FEE (£1:	L.25)								
Access to	the 9 Hole	course All times	& 18-Hole cours	e from Mon - Fri	and Inc of 24 M	lidw	eek Medals	per ye	ar				
9 Hole	£	278.75	Plus SGU Subs	cription FEE (£1:	L.25)								
		A	Access to the 9 H	ole course All ti	mes								
Country Membership	£	298.75	Plus SGU Subs	cription FEE (£1:	1.25)								
Availa	able to tho	se whom perman	ent address (in t	the UK) and are	more than 50 mi	iles 1	from Peterh	ead					
Overseas Membership	£	238.75	Plus SGU Subs	cription FEE (£1:	1.25)								
Avail	able to the	ose whom perma	nent address is o	out with the UK -	No More than 3	3 we	eks per ann	um					
Social Member	£	20.00											
Available to a	ıll Adults a	nd entitles them	to Full use of the	e clubhouse facil	ities & in additio	n ca	ın sign in up	to 5 g	uests				
Family Membership	£			`	L.25) Each Perso								
Available to all Adult	ts (Spouse:	s)within the same	household & al	lowing Juniors u	p to the age of 1	18 a	combined F	amily I	Members	hip			

2019 Fees

										_			
				SGU									
Membership Class		Fee	Adult	Youth Under 18	Youth Over 18		Locker	Joi	ning Fee		Total		tal C/W Locker
Full Adult Member - Male	£	593.50	11.50			£	25.00	£	-	£	605.00	£	630.00
Full Adult Member - Female	£	533.50	11.50			£	25.00	£	-	£	545.00	£	570.00
Full Senior Member - Male	£	483.50	11.50			£	25.00	£	-	£	495.00	£	520.00
Full Senior Member - Female	£	433.50	11.50			£	25.00	£	-	£	445.00	£	470.00
Youth (Aged 25)	£	353.50			11.50	£	25.00	£	-	£	365.00	£	390.00
Youth (Aged 24)	£	293.50			11.50	£	25.00	£	-	£	305.00	£	330.00
Youth (Aged 23)	£	218.50			11.50	£	25.00	£	-	£	230.00	£	255.00
Youth (Aged 19 - 22)	£	163.50			11.50	£	25.00	£	-	£	175.00	£	200.00
Junior (Aged 15 - 18)	£	55.00		•		£	25.00	£	-	£	55.00	£	80.00
Junior (Aged 7 - 14)		Free				£	10.00	£	-		Free	£	10.00
9 Hole - 5 Day Membership	£	458.50	Plus SGU Subs	cription FEE (£11	L.50)								
Acc	cess to the 9 Hol	e course All times	& 18-Hole cours	e from Mon - Fri	and Inc of 24 M	1idw	eek Medals	per y	ear				
9 Hole	£	288.50	Plus SGU Subse	cription FEE (£11	L.50)								
		A	Access to the 9 H	ole course All tir	nes								
Country Membership	£	308.50	Plus SGU Subse	cription FEE (£11	L.50)								
	Available to th	ose whom permar	ent address (in 1	the UK) and are	more than 50 m	iles	from Peterh	ead					
Overseas Membership	£			cription FEE (£11	,								
	Available to tl	nose whom perma	nent address is c	out with the UK -	No More than 3	3 we	eks per ann	um					
Social Member	£	22.50											
Availa	ble to all Adults	and entitles them	to Full use of the	e clubhouse facil	ities & in additio	on ca	an sign in up	to 5	guests				
Family Membership	£	947.00	Plus SGU Subs	cription FEE (£11	L.50) Each Perso	n							
Available to a	all Adults (Spous	es)within the same	household & al	lowing Juniors u	p to the age of 1	L8 a	combined F	amily	Members	hip			

2020 Fees

				U FEE3						_			
				SGU									
Membership Class		Fee	Adult	Youth Under 18	Youth Over 18	L	ocker	Joining Fee Total		Total	Total C/W Locker		
Full Adult Member	£	608.25	11.75			£	30.00	£	-	£	620.00	£	650.00
Full Adult Over 65 with 25 Years Loyalty Bonus of 15%	£	518.25	11.75			£	30.00	£	-	£	530.00	£	560.00
Full Adult Over 70 with 30 Years Loyalty Bonus of 20%	£	488.25	11.75			£	30.00	£	-	£	500.00	£	530.00
Full Adult Over 75 with 35 Years Loyalty Bonus of 30%	£	428.25	11.75			£	30.00	£	-	£	440.00	£	470.00
Youth (Aged 25)	£	368.25			11.75	£	30.00	£	-	£	380.00	£	410.00
Youth (Aged 24)	£	308.25			11.75	£	30.00	£	-	£	320.00	£	350.00
Youth (Aged 23)	£	228.25			11.75	£	30.00	£	-	£	240.00	£	270.00
Youth (Aged 19 - 22)	£	173.25			11.75	£	30.00	£	-	£	185.00	£	215.00
Junior (Aged 15 - 18)	£	60.00				£	30.00	£	-	£	60.00	£	90.00
Junior (Aged 7 - 14)		Free				£	15.00	£	-		Free	£	15.00
9 Hole - 5 Day Membership	£	469.96		cription FEE (£1:									
	e 9 Hole	e course All times	& 18-Hole cours	e from Mon - Fr	i and Inc of 24 N	1idwe	ek Medals	per ye	ar				
9 Hole	£			cription FEE (£1:									
		A	Access to the 9 F	Iole course All ti	mes								
Country Membership	£	316.21	Plus SGU Subs	cription FEE (£1:	1.75)								
Availab	le to the	ose whom perman	ent address (in	the UK) and are	more than 50 m	iles fr	om Peterh	ead					
Overseas Membership	£	249.59	Plus SGU Subs	cription FEE (£1:	1.75)								
Availab	le to th	ose whom permai	nent address is o	out with the UK	No More than	3 wee	ks per ann	um					
Social Member	£	25.00											
Available to all	Adults a	and entitles them	to Full use of the	e clubhouse facil	ities & in addition	on car	sign in up	to 5 g	uests				
Family Membership	£			cription FEE (£1:									
Available to all Adults	(Spouse	s)within the same	household & al	lowing Juniors u	p to the age of 3	18 a c	ombined F	amily N	Members	hip			

Notes:

Figures are based at approximately an increase yearly @ 2.5% this is only an average and not on all categories (Not guaranteed) and will depend on the Membership numbers. We have been experiencing a yearly decrease recently.

At present due to membership numbers we do not anticipate a joining Fee

All Members with 35 years and more and over the age of 80 years will comply for free golf & full membership